
May  

2025 

Need assistance or have questions regarding student resources, 
job placement, résumé writing, mock interviews, student 

organizations, events, graduation, or any other matters? Please 
contact Student Services at 850-906-9494 or email the Director, 

Teresa Slade at tslade@keiseruniversity.edu 

Want to get involved with Student Government? All 
meetings are open for all students to attend. You may 

also reach out to Wanda Bailey at 
wanda.bailey@keiseruniversity.edu 

Career Services Website: 
Www.collegecentral.com/Keiser 

-Look for Jobs 
-Career Services Tips 

-Submit a Résumé for Review 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 

 

 

 

 
 

  
 

 

1 
 

Pinning 
College of 

Nursing 

3:00pm-5:00pm 

2 
 

RT 
Pinning 
11:00 am 

3 

4 

 

 

 

5    
       

Spring Break 

(No Classes) 

6 
 

Spring Break 

(No Classes)   

 

7   
New Student 

Orientation 
11:00 am 

6:00 pm 

8 
 

Spring Break 

(No Classes) 

9 
 

Spring Break 

(No Classes) 

 

10 

11 

 

 

WEEK 1 

 

12     
      Breakfast 

With the 
President 
7:30 am 

      25SA begins 

13     
Academic 

Awards 

Ceremony 

5:30 pm 

14 
Student 

Appreciation 
Day 

11:30am  

15 
 
 
 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 

 

WEEK 2 

 

19 

 
 

20 
SVA 

Meeting 
1:00 pm 

Student Services 

       

21 
       

22 
 

23 
 

26 
 
 
 
 

25 

 

 

WEEK 3 

 

26 
 

 

 

(No  Classes) 

27 
       

 Graduate Exit 
Seminar 
6:00 pm 

 
 

28 29 30 
 

 

 

 

 

6:00 pm 

 

Keiser University Tallahassee Campus | 1700 Halstead Boulevard | Tallahassee, FL 32309 | 850-906-9494 

 

NATIONAL NURSES APPRECIATION MONTH 

May Highlights 

New Student Orientation –7th 
Continental Breakfast –12th 
Academics Awards Ceremony-13th 
Student Appreciation Day-14th 

SVA Meeting-20th 


