NATIONAL NURSES APPRECIATION MONTH





May **2025**

May Highlights

New Student Orientation –7th Continental Breakfast –12th Academics Awards Ceremony-13th Student Appreciation Day-14th

SVA Meeting-20th

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	FLORIDA FLORIDA KEISER UNIVERSITY			Pinning College of Nursing 3:00pm-5:00pm	RT Pinning 11:00 am	3
4	5 Spring Break (No Classes)	6 Spring Break (No Classes)	New Student Orientation 11:00 am 6:00 pm	8 Spring Break (No Classes)	9 Spring Break (No Classes)	10
11 WEEK 1	Breakfast With the President 7:30 am 25SA begins	Academic Awards Ceremony 5:30 pm	Student Appreciation Day 11:30am	15	16	17
18 WEEK 2	19	SVA Meeting 1:00 pm Student Services	21	22	23	26
25 WEEK 3	Menanday (No Classes)	Graduate Exit Seminar 6:00 pm	28	29	30 6:00 pm	

Need assistance or have questions regarding student resources, job placement, résumé writing, mock interviews, student organizations, events, graduation, or any other matters? Please contact Student Services at 850-906-9494 or email the Director, Teresa Slade at tslade@keiseruniversity.edu

Want to get involved with Student Government? All meetings are open for all students to attend. You may also reach out to Wanda Bailey at wanda.bailey@keiseruniversity.edu

Career Services Website: Www.collegecentral.com/Keiser -Look for Jobs -Career Services Tips -Submit a Résumé for Review